Bus

Bus 331 Cordata/\Wcc&Downtown

Direction

Bellingham Station — Cordata Station

29 stops

Open route schedule

Bellingham Station

Cornwall Ave at York St

Cornwall Ave at Ohio St

Cornwall Ave at Kentucky St

Cornwall Ave at Virginia St

Cornwall Ave at Texas St

Alabama St at Dean Ave

Alabama St at Humboldt St

Alabama St at James St

Alabama St at Nevada St

Alabama St at Queen St

Alabama St at St Paul St

Alabama St at Undine St

Woburn St at North St

Woburn St at Maryland St

Woburn St at Barkley Village

Woburn St at Rimland Dr

Sunset Dr at Woburn St

Sunset Dr at Racine

Orleans St at Sunset Square

James St at Sunset Pond

Route schedule

Bellingham Station — Cordata Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Bellingham Station
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

East Bakerwiew Road

B 331 — Cordata’Wcc&Downtown

168 m

Go to website

06:40-22:10

06:40-22:10

06:40-22:10

06:40-22:10

06:40-22:10

07:55-22:10

08:10-19:40
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James St at Mcleod Rd

Telegraph Rd at James St
Telegraph Rd at Primrose Ln
Deemer Rd at Telegraph Rd
Bellis Fair Pkwy at Winco Foods
Bellis Fair Pkwy at Value Village
Bellis Fair Mall

Cordata Station



Direction

Cordata Station — Bellingham Station

29 stops

Open route schedule

Cordata Station

Cordata Pkwy at Whatcom Community College

Cordata Pkwy at Westerly Rd

Bellis Fair Mall

Bellis Fair Pkwy at Value Village

Bellis Fair Pkwy at Winco Foods

Deemer Rd at Telegraph Rd

Telegraph Rd at Primrose Ln

Telegraph Rd at James St

James St at Mcleod Rd

James St at Sunset Pond

Orleans at Sunset Square

Sunset Dr at Racine St

Woburn St at Sunset Dr

Woburn St at Rimland Dr

Woburn St at Barkley Village

Woburn St at Connecticut St

Alabama St at Valencia St

Alabama St at St Paul St

Alabama St at Orleans St

Alabama St at James St

Alabama St at Grant St

Cornwall Ave at E St

Cornwall Ave at Kearney St

Cornwall Ave at New St

Route schedule

Cordata Station — Bellingham Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cordata Station
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

06:05-21:35

06:05-21:35

06:05-21:35

06:05-21:35

06:05-21:35

08:05-21:35

08:35-19:35
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Cornwall Ave at Halleck St
Cornwall Ave at Flora St
Champion St at Unity St

Bellingham Station

331 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bellingham

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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