## Bus 331 Cordata/Wcc&Downtown

Go to website

•		
ire		
	w	

Bellingham Station — Cordata Station

29 stops

Open route schedule

**Bellingham Station** 

Cornwall Ave at York St

Cornwall Ave at Ohio St

Cornwall Ave at Kentucky St

Cornwall Ave at Virginia St

Cornwall Ave at Texas St

Alabama St at Dean Ave

Alabama St at Humboldt St

Alabama St at James St

Alabama St at Nevada St

Alabama St at Queen St

Alabama St at St Paul St

Alabama St at Undine St

Woburn St at North St

Woburn St at Maryland St

Woburn St at Barkley Village

Woburn St at Rimland Dr

Sunset Dr at Woburn St

Sunset Dr at Racine

Orleans St at Sunset Square

James St at Sunset Pond

Route schedule Bellingham Station — Cordata Station	
Monday	06:40-22:10
Tuesday	06:40-22:10
Wednesday	06:40-22:10
Thursday	06:40-22:10
Friday	06:40-22:10
Saturday	07:55-22:10
Sunday	08:10-19:40

Route info

Direction: Bellingham Station

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min



James St at Mcleod Rd

Telegraph Rd at James St

Telegraph Rd at Primrose Ln

Deemer Rd at Telegraph Rd

Bellis Fair Pkwy at Winco Foods

Bellis Fair Pkwy at Value Village

Bellis Fair Mall

Cordata Station

<b>Direction</b> Cordata Station — Bellingham Station			
29 stops			
Open route schedule			
Cordata Station			
Cordata Pkwy at Whatcom Community College			
Cordata Pkwy at Westerly Rd			
Bellis Fair Mall			
Bellis Fair Pkwy at Value Village			
Bellis Fair Pkwy at Winco Foods			
Deemer Rd at Telegraph Rd			
Telegraph Rd at Primrose Ln			
Telegraph Rd at James St			
James St at Mcleod Rd			
James St at Sunset Pond			
Orleans at Sunset Square			
Sunset Dr at Racine St			
Woburn St at Sunset Dr			
Woburn St at Rimland Dr			
Woburn St at Barkley Village			
Woburn St at Connecticut St			
Alabama St at Valencia St			
Alabama St at St Paul St			
Alabama St at Orleans St			
Alabama St at James St			
Alabama St at Grant St			
Cornwall Ave at E St			
Communally Avenue of Management Ch			

Cornwall Ave at Kearney St

Cornwall Ave at New St

Route schedule Cordata Station — Bellingham Station	
Monday	06:05-21:35
Tuesday	06:05-21:35
Wednesday	06:05-21:35
Thursday	06:05-21:35
Friday	06:05-21:35
Saturday	08:05-21:35
Sunday	08:35-19:35

Route info

Direction: Cordata Station

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

331 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bellingham

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved